
17th annual Rabbit Ramble 4 Mile Run 2011

Guilderland HS, Guilderland Center, NY

23‐Apr‐11

Rain, Windy

Runners

Place Age Pl. Name Time

1 OpM Eric Young, 19, Latham, NY 23:18

2 OpM Kahlil Scott, 20, Cohoes, NY 23:25

3 OpM Marcus DeBergh, 27, Albany, NY 24:30

4 1 M25 Ryan Walter, 26, Voorheesville, NY 24:42

5 1 M17 Paul Cox, 17, Troy, NY 24:46

6 1 M13 Joseph Becker, 15, Voorheesville, NY 25:01

7 2 M17 Andrew Gilchrist, 18, Cropseyville, NY 25:09

8 3 M17 Yousef Zaid, 19, Feura Bush, NY 25:11

9 4 M17 David Vandervort, 17, Voorheesville, NY 25:32

10 1 M35 Randall Cannell, 38, Broadalbin, NY 25:48

11 2 M35 Greg Ethier, 37, Waterford, NY 25:54

12 1 M40 Joe McCullen, 40, Altamont, NY 26:15

13 1 M50 Thomas Locascio, 52, Albany, NY 26:28

14 1 M45 Samuel Mercado, 48, Saratoga Springs, NY 26:29

15 2 M40 John Williams‐Searle, 43, Albany, NY 27:05

16 1 M60 Kenneth Klapp, 61, Guilderland, NY 27:47

17 1 M55 Dale Broomhead, 55, Latham, NY 27:47

18 1 M30 Robert Wolfgang, 34, Ashburn, VA 27:51

19 OpW Kimberly Miseno‐Bowles, 40*, Amsterdam, NY 28:11

20 2 M30 Marc McCoy, 34, Stamford, CT 28:26

21 2 M45 Ian Hutchinson, 47, Scotia, NY 28:47

22 3 M35 Daniel Roberts, 39, Guilderland Center, NY 28:57

23 2 M50 Frank Paone, 53, Brunswick, NY 29:02

24 OpW Melissa Brinkman, 32*, Cohoes, NY 29:25

25 5 M17 Keith Bubb, 18, Duanesburg, NY 29:49

26 3 M40 Steven Briggs, 44, Mohawk, NY 30:22

27 3 M50 Jeff Clark, 53, Glenmont, NY 30:22

28 2 M55 John Mounteer, 57, Altamont, NY 30:30

29 2 M60 John Stockwell, 63, Watervliet, NY 30:33

30 OpW Joelle Ernst, 30*, Averill Park, NY 30:35

31 1 W17 Nicole Dootz, 18*, Feura Bush, NY 31:05

32 3 M55 Chester Tumidajewicz, 56, Amsterdam, NY 31:09

33 1 W50 Nancy Dorn, 52*, Plymouth, MA 31:17

34 3 M30 Andrew Shave, 34, Clifton Park, NY 31:36

35 4 M35 Dan Freer, 37, Middleburgh, NY 31:39

36 1 W30 Melanie Vedder, 34*, Middleburgh, NY 31:40



37 4 M50 Joseph Ziegler, 51, Watervliet, NY 31:42

38 6 M17 Robert Gilchrist, 17, Cropseyville, NY 31:56

39 2 M25 Jonathan Auyer, 29, Albany, NY 31:58

40 2 M13 Eddie Bender, 15, Middleburgh, NY 32:12

41 2 W50 Jen Kuzmich, 52*, Greenwich, NY 32:34

42 4 M30 Michael Washco, 32, Albany, NY 32:37

43 5 M30 Sean Newell, 33, Albany, NY 32:38

44 1 M65 Frank Klose, 68, Castleton, NY 32:54

45 3 M60 Stephen Chenette, 60, East Greenbush, NY 33:04

46 1 W25 Amy Gilbert, 29*, San Diego, CA 33:12

47 1 W35 Stephanie Schmid, 36*, Troy, NY 33:25

48 3 M45 Mickey Cleary, 49, Albany, NY 33:40

49 4 M40 Dennis Javoroski, 42, Altamont, NY 33:41

50 2 W25 Rachel Fazioli, 29*, Buffalo, NY 34:20

51 4 M45 Andrew Gilchrist, 47, Cropseyville, NY 34:22

52 1 W45 Mindy Mackesey, 46*, Altamont, NY 35:13

53 1 W40 Shiela Gillespie, 43*, Howes Cave, NY 35:21

54 1 W20 Valerie Belding, 21*, Albany, NY 35:38

55 3 W50 Ellen Posson, 53*, Schoharie, NY 35:43

56 2 W40 Sherry Douty, 40*, Waterford, NY 35:45

57 5 M45 Greg DeJulio, 45, Wynantskill, NY 36:14

58 3 W25 Alicia Laskoski, 27*, Latham, NY 36:20

59 2 W45 Ann Marie Gray, 46*, Schenectady, NY 36:24

60 3 W45 Marcia Harrison, 47*, Slingerlands, NY 36:30

61 4 W45 Joanie Colarusso, 47*, Latham, NY 36:46

62 4 M55 Jim Sheehan, 58, Cohoes, NY 36:48

63 2 W30 Meghan Sullivan, 31*, Malverne, NY 36:57

64 3 W30 Mara Robbens, 32*, Albany, NY 36:58

65 5 W45 Sue Cleary, 47*, Albany, NY 37:13

66 1 W13 Sara Reppenhagen, 14*, Tully, NY 38:11

67 3 W40 Anne Sager, 43*, Albany, NY 39:16

68 2 W35 Thessaly Bullard, 37*, Albany, NY 39:33

69 4 W50 Noreen Hoose, 50*, Niskayuna, NY 39:38

70 4 M60 Joe Hein, 61, Altamont, NY 39:53

71 1 M70 Bob Knouse, 71, Voorheesville, NY 41:09

72 5 M60 Theodore Close, 60, Wynantskill, NY 41:11

73 4 W40 Tracy Racicot, 42*, Johnsonville, NY 41:42

74 4 W30 Dyan Douty, 32*, Leeds, NY 41:49

75 1 M75 Joe Kelly, 77, Menands, NY 42:23

76 5 M50 Michael Hall, 54, Albany, NY 42:49

77 1 W55 Sharon Close, 57*, Wynantskill, NY 43:01

78 2 M75 Charles Bishop, 75, Schenectady, NY 43:44

79 6 M60 Daniel Doherty, 62, Albany, NY 43:46

80 5 W50 Cathy Sheehan, 51*, Cohoes, NY 44:39

81 5 W40 Michele Hanna, 40*, Albany, NY 44:50

82 6 W40 Kathleen Tersigni, 40*, Burnt Hills, NY 45:09

83 6 M45 Steve Obermayo, 49, Ballston Spa, NY 45:10



84 7 W40 Kristan Hodorowski, 40*, Cohoes, NY 45:39

85 3 W35 Nicole Amedore, 35*, Schenectady, NY 45:40

86 5 W30 Dendi Hodorowski, 33*, Schenectady, NY 45:41

87 6 W30 Michele Patton, 33*, Troy, NY 45:55

88 4 W35 Colleen Allard, 38*, Altamont, NY 46:43

89 5 W35 Jennifer Madsen, 37*, East Greenbush, NY 47:10

90 8 W40 Kelly Phillips, 40*, Johnsonville, NY 47:11

91 4 W25 Kaitlyn Close, 29*, Wynantskill, NY 48:10

92 6 M30 Kwok‐Ping Tse, 30, Schenectady, NY 48:11

93 6 W35 Angel Surdin, 39*, Menands, NY 48:12

94 5 W25 Caitlin Bopp, 28*, Albany, NY 49:08

95 1 W60 Marey Bailey, 60*, Schenectady, NY 51:42

96 6 W50 Sharon Carter, 54*, Schenectady, NY 52:20

97 2 W55 Janet Grippe, 57*, Albany, NY 52:25

98 3 M75 Donald McBain, 78, Troy, NY 53:32

Walkers

Place Finisher Time

1 1 W50 Keryl Bubb, 53*, Duanesburg, NY 26:25

2 1 M45 Peter Reppenhagen, 47, Tully, NY 41:10

Age Awards

Place Finisher Time

Open Men

1 Eric Young, 19, Latham, NY 23:18

2 Kahlil Scott, 20, Cohoes, NY 23:25

3 Marcus DeBergh, 27, Albany, NY 24:30

Open Women

1 Kimberly Miseno‐Bowles, 40, Amsterdam, NY 28:11

2 Melissa Brinkman, 32, Cohoes, NY 29:25

3 Joelle Ernst, 30, Averill Park, NY 30:35

Men 13 ‐ 16

1 Joseph Becker, 15, Voorheesville, NY 25:01

2 Eddie Bender, 15, Middleburgh, NY 32:12

Men 17 ‐ 19



1 Paul Cox, 17, Troy, NY 24:46

2 Andrew Gilchrist, 18, Cropseyville, NY 25:09

3 Yousef Zaid, 19, Feura Bush, NY 25:11

Men 25 ‐ 29

1 Ryan Walter, 26, Voorheesville, NY 24:42

2 Jonathan Auyer, 29, Albany, NY 31:58

Men 30 ‐ 34

1 Robert Wolfgang, 34, Ashburn, VA 27:51

2 Marc McCoy, 34, Stamford, CT 28:26

3 Andrew Shave, 34, Clifton Park, NY 31:36

Men 35 ‐ 39

1 Randall Cannell, 38, Broadalbin, NY 25:48

2 Greg Ethier, 37, Waterford, NY 25:54

3 Daniel Roberts, 39, Guilderland Center, N 28:57

Men 40 ‐ 44

1 Joe McCullen, 40, Altamont, NY 26:15

2 John Williams‐Searle, 43, Albany, NY 27:05

3 Steven Briggs, 44, Mohawk, NY 30:22

Men 45 ‐ 49

1 Samuel Mercado, 48, Saratoga Springs, NY 26:29

2 Ian Hutchinson, 47, Scotia, NY 28:47

3 Mickey Cleary, 49, Albany, NY 33:40

Men 50 ‐ 54

1 Thomas Locascio, 52, Albany, NY 26:28

2 Frank Paone, 53, Brunswick, NY 29:02

3 Jeff Clark, 53, Glenmont, NY 30:22

Men 55 ‐ 59

1 Dale Broomhead, 55, Latham, NY 27:47

2 John Mounteer, 57, Altamont, NY 30:30

3 Chester Tumidajewicz, 56, Amsterdam, NY 31:09

Men 60 ‐ 64

1 Kenneth Klapp, 61, Guilderland, NY 27:47

2 John Stockwell, 63, Watervliet, NY 30:33

3 Stephen Chenette, 60, East Greenbush, NY 33:04

Men 65 ‐ 69

1 Frank Klose, 68, Castleton, NY 32:54



Men 70 ‐ 74

1 Bob Knouse, 71, Voorheesville, NY 41:09

Men 75 ‐ 79

1 Joe Kelly, 77, Menands, NY 42:23

2 Charles Bishop, 75, Schenectady, NY 43:44

3 Donald McBain, 78, Troy, NY 53:32

Women 13 ‐ 16

1 Sara Reppenhagen, 14, Tully, NY 38:11

Women 17 ‐ 19

1 Nicole Dootz, 18, Feura Bush, NY 31:05

Women 20 ‐ 24

1 Valerie Belding, 21, Albany, NY 35:38

Women 25 ‐ 29

1 Amy Gilbert, 29, San Diego, CA 33:12

2 Rachel Fazioli, 29, Buffalo, NY 34:20

3 Alicia Laskoski, 27, Latham, NY 36:20

Women 30 ‐ 34

1 Melanie Vedder, 34, Middleburgh, NY 31:40

2 Meghan Sullivan, 31, Malverne, NY 36:57

3 Mara Robbens, 32, Albany, NY 36:58

Women 35 ‐ 39

1 Stephanie Schmid, 36, Troy, NY 33:25

2 Thessaly Bullard, 37, Albany, NY 39:33

3 Nicole Amedore, 35, Schenectady, NY 45:40

Women 40 ‐ 44

1 Shiela Gillespie, 43, Howes Cave, NY 35:21

2 Sherry Douty, 40, Waterford, NY 35:45

3 Anne Sager, 43, Albany, NY 39:16

Women 45 ‐ 49

1 Mindy Mackesey, 46, Altamont, NY 35:13

2 Ann Marie Gray, 46, Schenectady, NY 36:24

3 Marcia Harrison, 47, Slingerlands, NY 36:30

Women 50 ‐ 54

1 Nancy Dorn, 52, Plymouth, MA 31:17

2 Jen Kuzmich, 52, Greenwich, NY 32:34

3 Ellen Posson, 53, Schoharie, NY 35:43



Women 55 ‐ 59

1 Sharon Close, 57, Wynantskill, NY 43:01

2 Janet Grippe, 57, Albany, NY 52:25

Women 60 ‐ 64

1 Marey Bailey, 60, Schenectady, NY 51:42


